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Cole-Parmer VPS-200 Air Admiral Vacuum
Pump Station, 0.37 cfm, 20" Hg; 120 VAC

Cole-Parmer - Item # EW-79202-30

No Reviews Write the First Review

Compact size and integral handle
make pump easily transportable

» Economical vacuum pump serves as
pressure or vacuum source with an
excellent price to performance
ratio

» Low-friction piston runs cool and
quiet for a long service life with a
consistent performance

» 3year warranty
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Specifications & Description

Wetted Parts

Free-Air Capacity (CFM)
Free-Air Capacity (LPM)
Free-Air Capacity (LPH)
Max Pressure (PSI)
Max Pressure (bar)
Max Vacuum (in Hg)
Max Vacuum (mbar)
Max Vacuum (mm Hg)
Max Vacuum (torr)

Port Size

Max Temperature (° F)
Max Temperature (° C)
Duty Cycle

Power (VAC)

Power (amps)

Power (Hz)

Motor Type

Shipping Weight (kg)
Shipping Weight (Ibs)
Height (in)

Width (in)

Length (in)

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Length (cm)

Height (mm)

Copper alloy, Glass-filled
PA66, Gas phase Rubber,
PTFE, TPU, HDPE, Acetal
0.37

10.5

628.6

33

227

213

7213

541

541

1/4\" hose barb

104

40

Continuous

120

4.6

60

Shaded pole

1.6

3.5

8.52

21.65
17.87
23.05

2165

INCLUDES
Six-ft (1.8-m) cord with US standard plug.

MORE ABOUT THIS ITEM

This portable vacuum pump is designed for versatility with a
tough, lightweight plastic housing and integral carrying handle.
The long-wearing motor delivers performance characteristics
suitable for a wide range of applications.

Note: Do not pump liquids or immerse pump. Avoid organic,
basic, and acidic vapors.

The vacuum station features of a vacuum gauge to measure the
level of the system and regulator valve to adjust the vacuum
level.

Please Note: Effective April 2023, the Air Admiral Air Vacuum
Pump Station has now been rebranded Cole-Parmer under
model umber VPS-200. All the same great features and
specifications, just with a new and improved look.



Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Motor hp

Description

Warranty

178.7
230.5
1/11.5

Vacuum Pump Station,
0.37 cfm, 20\" Hg; 120
VAC

3 Years
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