

Home | Vacuum Pumps | Vacuum Pumps | Cole-Parmer® VPS-200 Series Air Admiral Vacuum Pumps | "Cole-Parmer VPS-200 Air Admiral Vacuum Pump Station, 0.37 cfm, 20" Hg; 120 VAC"



Cole-Parmer VPS-200 Air Admiral Vacuum Pump Station, 0.37 cfm, 20" Hg; 120 VAC

Cole-Parmer - Item # EW-79202-30

No Reviews Write the First Review

Compact size and integral handle make pump easily transportable

- Economical vacuum pump serves as pressure or vacuum source with an excellent price to performance ratio
- Low-friction piston runs cool and quiet for a long service life with a consistent performance
- 3 year warranty

PRODUCT OPTIONS

Specifications & Description

Wetted Parts	Copper alloy, Glass-filled PA66, Gas phase Rubber , PTFE, TPU, HDPE, Acetal
Free-Air Capacity (CFM)	0.37
Free-Air Capacity (LPM)	10.5
Free-Air Capacity (LPH)	628.6
Max Pressure (PSI)	33
Max Pressure (bar)	2.27
Max Vacuum (in Hg)	21.3
Max Vacuum (mbar)	721.3
Max Vacuum (mm Hg)	541
Max Vacuum (torr)	541
Port Size	1/4\" hose barb
Max Temperature (° F)	104
Max Temperature (° C)	40
Duty Cycle	Continuous
Power (VAC)	120
Power (amps)	4.6
Power (Hz)	60
Motor Type	Shaded pole
Shipping Weight (kg)	1.6
Shipping Weight (lbs)	3.5
Height (in)	8.52
Width (in)	7
Length (in)	9
Height (cm)	21.65
Width (cm)	17.87
Length (cm)	23.05
Height (mm)	216.5



INCLUDES

Six-ft (1.8-m) cord with US standard plug.

MORE ABOUT THIS ITEM

This portable vacuum pump is designed for versatility with a tough, lightweight plastic housing and integral carrying handle. The long-wearing motor delivers performance characteristics suitable for a wide range of applications.

Note: Do not pump liquids or immerse pump. Avoid organic, basic, and acidic vapors.

The vacuum station features of a vacuum gauge to measure the level of the system and regulator valve to adjust the vacuum level.

Please Note: Effective April 2023, the Air Admiral Air Vacuum Pump Station has now been rebranded Cole-Parmer under model umber VPS-200. All the same great features and specifications, just with a new and improved look.

Width (mm)	178.7
Length (mm)	230.5
Motor hp	1/11.5
Description	Vacuum Pump Station, 0.37 cfm, 20\" Hg; 120 VAC
Warranty	3 Years

Cole-Parmer | 625 East Bunker Ct Vernon Hills, IL 60061 United States

Telephone: 1-847-549-7600 | Fax: 847-549-1700 | Email: export@coleparmer.com

© 2024 Cole-Parmer Instrument Company, LLC. All Rights Reserved.